
Mavericks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolutti Stefano (03/2045) 6 12 6 14 0 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 6 11 6 11 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 6 3 6 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 1 0 6 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzano Thomas (03/624) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Mauro (03/1853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamaro Luca (03/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Marco (03/2790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiro Alem (03/2794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolutti Stefano 03/2045 17 39 2,29

Galasso Dania 03/2259 17 34 2,00

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 16 18 1,12

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 10 12 1,20

Azzano Thomas 03/624 6 6 1,00

Costantini Mauro 03/1853 1 1 1,00

Zamaro Luca 03/1852 1 1 1,00

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 4 1 0,25

Tami Marco 03/2790 0 0 0,00

Tiro Alem 03/2794 0 0 0,00

Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gasser Moreno (03/2691) 5 11 5 11 4 8 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barducci Stefano (03/2918) 5 11 5 6 4 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 6 10 5 8 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saba Paolo (03/2805) 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 1 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 1 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadarola Giuseppe  (03/2296) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gasser Moreno 03/2691 19 42 2,21

Barducci Stefano 03/2918 19 26 1,37

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 17 24 1,41

Saba Paolo 03/2805 15 18 1,20

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 4 8 2,00

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 3 5 1,67

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 6 5 0,83

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 5 4 0,80

Iadarola Giuseppe 03/2296 3 1 0,33

Pittia Marco 03/1989 5 1 0,20

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 0 0 0,00

Ostarie La Di Pevar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 5 3 6 10 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 6 6 6 6 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 3 3 6 5 6 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Franco Martin (03/2329) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 1 2 6 1 1 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 23 25 1,09

Degano Daniele 03/1944 18 23 1,28

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 21 17 0,81

Rizzi Franco Martin 03/2329 6 10 1,67

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 14 9 0,64

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 6 8 1,33

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 3 5 1,67

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 5 3 0,60



Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 2 0 0 5 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 4 2 0 0 2 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 6 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stacul Alen (03/408) 0 0 0 0 4 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 3 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franz Marco (03/993) 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 15 22 1,47

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 12 16 1,33

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 10 15 1,50

Stacul Alen 03/408 10 13 1,30

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 7 12 1,71

Clerici Steven 03/2256 7 5 0,71

Franz Marco 03/993 3 4 1,33

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 2 2 1,00

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 4 2 0,50

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 2 1 0,50

Bearzot Luca 03/110 0 0 0,00

Cro Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 6 11 5 12 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 6 9 4 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuk Franjo (03/673) 6 12 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Josip (03/2782) 6 10 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Matteo (03/2781) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 17 40 2,35

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 16 35 2,19

Vuk Franjo 03/673 18 32 1,78

Mijatovic Josip 03/2782 18 27 1,50

Mijatovic Matteo 03/2781 2 1 0,50

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 1 0 0,00

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 0 0 6 12 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 0 0 6 11 6 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 4 5 2 1 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 18 30 1,67

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 16 29 1,81

Cordani Simone 03/1256 12 19 1,58

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 6 7 1,17

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 6 5 0,83

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 8 5 0,62

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 3 3 1,00

Guion Bruno 03/265 3 1 0,33

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 0 0 0,00



I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fichfach Walter (03/2059) 3 6 6 17 6 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentincic David (03/866) 4 11 6 11 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 4 11 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 3 4 5 9 5 10 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hajdarevic Damian (03/868) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piani Eros (03/789) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fichfach Walter 03/2059 21 46 2,19

Valentincic David 03/866 22 44 2,00

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 16 35 2,19

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 18 31 1,72

Hajdarevic Damian 03/868 6 16 2,67

Pez Davide 03/1939 6 11 1,83

Corazza Stefano 03/806 3 5 1,67

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 2 3 1,50

Piani Eros 03/789 2 1 0,50


